NIOR H|
<:or Ages 10-13>

Games, Bible Discovery & Fellowship

Friday, January 16™  7:00-9:00pm Winter Retreat Part 1!
Tonight we will begin getting ready for our
winter retreat. Practicing for the winter
retreat challenges: dodgeball, basketball,
painting our banner, and building our
cardboard sled.

Bible Discovery:

Friday, January 23 7:00-9:00pm Winter Retreat Part 2!
Tonight we will begin getting ready for our
winter retreat. Practicing for the winter
retreat challenges: dodgeball, basketball,
painting our banner, and building our
cardboard sled.

Bible Discovery:

Friday, January 30- February 1st Winter Retreat Weekend
Those who have handed in their permission forms at
the deadline will be attending this trip.

Friday, February 6™ No Jr. High- A weekend fo allow our Leaders to recover from
the refreat.

Friday, February 13" 7:00-9:00pm Classic Games!
Come and experience the games that never
get old and are now considered classics.

Bible Discovery:




Friday, February 20™

No Junior High Event- Sr. Highs are at their

winter retreat.

Friday February 27 7:00pm-9:00pm  Olympics!

Friday, March 6™ 7:00-9:00pm

Friday, March 13™  7:00-9:00pm

Friday, March 20" 7:00-9:00pm

Friday March 27™ 7:00-9:00pm

Join us for a night of team fun, as we play games are

based upon Olympic fun.

Bible Discovery:

Gargon!
Join us as we play three different versions of
Gargon; our classic night game.

Bible Discovery:

St. Patty’s Night!
Join us for a night of fun. Games that have
something to do with St. Patrick's Day.

Bible Discovery:

No Junior High Event- March Break

April Fools Night!

Join us as we play games with a few friendly surprises.

Bible Discovery:

At Elliott Heights Baptist Church, 1300 Fennell Avenue East @ Upper Kenilworth

905-575-8303




